		stronic Filing			
	ease print this pa (shown below) o				
		(((H1500018)	)470 3)))		
Note: DC	NOT hit the RE	H15000180470			er from this
		so will generat			
To:	Division of Fax Number		6381		
From	Account Name	er : 120000000 : (305)552-	5973	LING SERVIC	E, INC.
ັງ annu Email	e email address al report mailin L Address:				
ā 			ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SSE 4
	CORIDA PRO FAST WAY	INSURANC		Y CORP	NT C: 25
	Certified Co			0	
	Page Count Estimated Cl			03 578.75	

08/04/2033 05:47

	A	RTICLE	I NAME: The	e name of the cor	poration is:		
	Fast	Way	ins vrance	agency	corp		
		AR	FICLE II PRI	INCIPAL OFFI	<u>CE:</u>		
	·	The prin	cipal street addre	ess and mailing a	ddress is:		
	765	NW	25 Are	Miami fl	33147		
<u>RTI</u>	CLE III	SHAR	ES: The number	of shares of stock	(is:)	00	
	ARTIC	LE IV	INITIAL DIR	ECTORS AND	OR OFFIC	<u>ERS:</u>	
	Yoan	David	Collado		$(\underline{P})$		
	TICLE V ame and 1		AL REGISTER eet address (PO E		e) of the regi	stered agent is	
	ک∔ ۱ ۲−−	051	NW Z		<u> </u>	Rec /	
		ami		33147			n)
<u>AR</u> )	<u>ICLE VI</u>	INCO	RPORATOR: T	he name and add	lress of the II	ncorporator is:	:
	Yc	<u>Dan</u>	Donic	d $colling$	adc		
			■		J.C		
	· ][	051	NW	7.5 7			

. . . . 06/04/2033 05:47 #5643 P.003/003 14 \* 10071 **Required Signatures:** Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 7/24 / 2015 Dete Registered Agent I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 24/2015 Date Incorporator ចា JUL . 24 AH S: **r**7 LORIDA ເ ເ ເ ເ ເ ເ ເ เ 2 of 2 H15000180470